Position

Environmental Health Manager

Environmental Management
Coordinator

Environmental Health
Supervisor

Environmental Health
Supervisor

Senior Environmental Health
Spec

Environmental Health Spec Il

Senior Environmental Health
Spec

Senior Environmental Health
Spec

Senior Environmental Health
Spec

Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec Il
Senior Environmental Health
Spec

Permit Technician Il

Permit Technician Il

Environmental Health Spec Il

Administrative Secretary I

Other Positions Held County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Department

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Total Wages

$118,755

$108,278

$107,282

$96,175

$93,087

$91,899

$91,838

$90,324

$90,064

$87,993

$84,593

$66,799

$66,277

$64,267

$64,033

$44,813

$44,750

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,971

$27,322

$36,727

$36,563

$22,489

$14,280

$30,553

$35,055

$22,386

$22,762

$34,187

$30,650

$31,639

$20,706

$25,774

$7,837

$15.846



Environmental Health Spec Il

Environmental Health Spec Il

Office Assistant Il

Environmental Health Spec |

Environmental Health Spec |

Environmental Health Aide

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

Pbes - Environmental
Health

$44,441

$41,368

$38,853

$13,420

$9,586

$6,693

$7,370

$17,595

$14,184

$1,342

$2,428

$0



