Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Environmental Health Manager		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$118,755	\$39,971
Environmental Management Coordinator		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$108,278	\$27,322
Environmental Health Supervisor		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$107,282	\$36,727
Environmental Health Supervisor		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$96,175	\$36,563
Senior Environmental Health Spec		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$93,087	\$22,489
Environmental Health Spec II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$91,899	\$14,280
Senior Environmental Health Spec		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$91,838	\$30,553
Senior Environmental Health Spec		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$90,324	\$35,055
Senior Environmental Health Spec		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$90,064	\$22,386
Environmental Health Spec II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$87,993	\$22,762
Environmental Health Spec II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$84,593	\$34,187
Environmental Health Spec II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$66,799	\$30,650
Senior Environmental Health Spec		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$66,277	\$31,639
Permit Technician II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$64,267	\$20,706
Permit Technician II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$64,033	\$25,774
Environmental Health Spec II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$44,813	\$7,837
Administrative Secretary II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$44,750	\$15,846

Environmental Health Spec II	Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$44,441	\$7,370
Environmental Health Spec II	Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$41,368	\$17,595
Office Assistant II	Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$38,853	\$14,184
Environmental Health Spec I	Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$13,420	\$1,342
Environmental Health Spec I	Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$9,586	\$2,428
Environmental Health Aide	Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$6,693	\$0